

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**Contempt Case No.4196 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                      | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 02.     | 17.12.2024 | <p><b><u>RC, J</u></b></p> <p>Await notice of respondents.</p> <p>Post the matter on 20.01.2025.</p> <p>TJN</p> <p><b><u>RC, J</u></b></p> |             |