

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4196 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
08.	27.11.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Despite service of Form-I notice, the 2nd respondent did not choose to put his appearance. In view of the same, this Court is inclined to issue bailable warrant to the 2nd respondent. Issue Bailable Warrant to the 2nd respondent. Post on 29.12.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		